
O P E N  I T  U P

Match the clean lines and elegance of your cabinetry with 

Pentco’s comprehensive line of door pulls and handles.  Each 

piece is processed under exacting standards.  Each piece 

takes the rigors of daily life and looks good doing it!

      D-Pull

      Urban Bar Pull

      Euro Bar Pull

      Platform Knob

Bow Pull

Mushroom Knob

Rod & Bar Pull

Tower Knob

Satin Nickel Black Nickel Weathered Silver

Brushed Chrome Matte Black Weathered BlackBC

BN

MB

WS

WB

Integral Pull

 

 

SA Satin Aluminum

    

#1035 SN

#1055 SN

#1065 SN

#1075 SN

#1210 WS  or #1212 WB

#1215 SN  or #1218 MB

#1225 SN  or #1228 MB

#1230 WS  or #1232 WB

#2004 BC   |  #2005 SN

#2006 BN   |  #2008 MB

 #2010 WS   |  #2012 WB

#1505 SN

#2815 SN

#2128 SN

#2160 SN

#2224 SN

#2288 SN

#0001 SN

 #1715 SN

Dia. 9.5mm x 96mm - 3.75”

Dia. 9.5mm x 128mm - 5”

Dia. 9.5mm x 160mm - 6.3”

Dia. 9.5mm x 192mm - 7.5”

128mm - 5”

160mm - 6.3”

224mm - 8.8”

288mm - 11.3”

128mm - 5”

31mm - 1.25”

Dia. 7.8mm x 96mm - 3.75”

Dia. 7.8mm x 96mm - 3.75”

Dia. 10mm x 128mm - 5”

Dia. 10mm x 128mm - 5”

Dia. 31mm - 1.25” (Hollow)

Dia. 31mm - 1.25” (Hollow)

Dia. 31mm - 1.25” (Hollow)

89mm - 3.5”

14mm (D) x 22mm (H) - 0.56”SA

 

DESIGNWARE
 Decorative Hardware Collection

th St.  Surrey, BC CANADA 

w w w . p e n t c o . c o m

SN

9” - 36”

Pentco’s Integral Pulls are machined to �t the speci�cations of each individual drawer or 
door. �e Integral Pulls are designed to be used with Pentco’s Squareline Door pro�le, and 
when installed allows for a 0.5mm overhang on either side of the drawer or door & 
approximately 1mm on the face which will vary, based on the �nal thickness & choices of 
laminate or veneers when combined with the substrates. �e handle adds 2 mm in height 
when installed.  �e Integral Pull is only available through Fullwrap, and sold with door 
purchase only.


